UHLMANN
BAUDRY

VAN DER PUTTEN

BOILLOT
MICONI
RENALIER
BARZELONA
NAVARRO
PARON VIVET
LAFON
JOURDAN
CASSASOLES
PIETRONI
FILLY

RIGALL
CHARLET
FISCHBACK
AMIOTTE
CASSASOLES

TCHOGANDIJIAN

SCHREIBER
MOUE
CHAMBON
PAUCHET
SANMARTANO
RIACETTO
GONTERO
AVIGNON
PRUDHON
DESHORGUE
LEPAGE
SAVAREZ
BECK

HENRI
PARMENTIER
BOURE
KAHN

LOPEZ
DESSAUD
BENAMAR
ROTARU
CAFFIAUX
ACERO
PASQUIER
TARDIEU
MASSA
BOSSTANI
VETILLARD

Samuel
Bastien
Sacha
Louna
Valentin
Martin
Paolo
Pierre
Mathéo
William
Raphael
Louis
Raphael
Gaetan
Loris
Ivan
Matthias
Mano
Guillemine
Tom
Valentin
Keoni
Mathéo
Martin
Hugo
Tom
Martin
Robin
Louis
Achille
Eneko
Eliot
Sony
Clément
Martin
Clément
Justin
Ezio
Robin
Johann
Raffael Paul
Andréas
Diego
Paul Marie
Prune
Jenny
Leny
Sacha

2018-2019

CC Saint-Maximin

CC Saint-Maximin

Vélo Club Saint-Antoine la Gavotte
Gordes Vélo Evasion

CC Saint-Maximin

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
MJC Plan de Cuques

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Vélo Club Saint-Antoine la Gavotte
MTB Provence Enduro

Vélo Club Aubagnais

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Vélo Club Le Thor Gadagne
Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
MTB Provence Enduro

Vélo Club Aubagnais

MJC Plan de Cuques

Vélo Sport Seynois

Vélo Club Le Thor Gadagne
Castellet Vélo Passion

Teyran Bike

All Bikes

Natur'Bike Pierrevert

CC Saint-Maximin

Salon Cyclo-Sport

SC Briangon

Vélo Club Le Thor Gadagne
Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
VC Gombertois

LPM Luxembourg

Vélo Club Gombertois

CC Saint-Maximin

Vélo Club Gombertois

Vélo Club Aubagnais
Natur'Bike Pierrevert

Vélo Club Le Thor Gadagne
Vélo Club Aubagnais

Vélo Club Islois

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Natur'Bike Pierrevert

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
Vélo Club Aubagnais

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille
VC Gombertois

Vélo Club La Pomme Marseille

TOTAL

9
8
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
2
2
2
2

Bonus

Oui
Oui
Oui



NERSISSIAN
LOMBARDO
MONDESIR
LOMBARDO

BIGEY

BACHOUR GRONDARD
LOSILLA

JOURDAN

COMTE POUSSINE

Sandro
Matéo
Savahan
Laurene
Sacha
Lou
Jules
Lynoa
Thibaut

Vélo Club Saint-Antoine la Gavotte
MJC Plan de Cuques

MJC Plan de Cuques

MJC Plan de Cuques

Vélo Club Aubagnais

Vélo Club Gombertois

Vélo Club Le Thor Gadagne

MTB Provence Enduro

Cyclisme Quest Var

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1




